Meisterschaft Schnell und Prazise Jagerberg 13. + 14.09.2025

Halbautomat 223
Schnellfeuer

1. Horvath Phillip 300

2. Koch Johannes-Paul 300

3. Dorner Karl 300

4. Haberl Thomas 300

5. Winkler Andreas 295

6. Daniel Maximilian 295

7. Scherzer Lukas 295

8. Jalitsch Norbert 295

9. Inselsbacher Manuel 295

10. Deutschmann Thomas 295

11. Petautschnig Otwin 290 ISB
12. Rothmayr Jirgen 290 4"»,;% shouh\‘%
13. Neumann Manuel 290

14, Riegler Markus 290

15. Fuchs Michael 290 0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
16. Pucher Martin 285

17. Gremel Rene 285

18. Millner Raphael 285 r |
19. Vallant Marvin 285 : ;
20. Cvrcek Nicolaj 285

21. Herold Christian 285

22. Hertlein Florian 285

23. Pietsch Martin 285 E BISB_SHOOTING F
24, Luef Richard 285

25. Ratschiler Martin 285

26. Kastner Markus 280

27. Reisenhofer Manuel 280

28. Schaller Thomas 280

29. Endt Walter 280

30. Krassnig Christoph 280

31. Adler Jirgen 280

32. Sandmann Dominik 275

33. Pichler Markus 275

34, Held Alexander 275

35. Stermole Michael 275

36. Gojdics Kristof 275

37. Satzer Hans-Peter 275

38. Lass Maximilian 275

39. Deutscher Reinhard 275

40. Raab Manuel 270

41. Millner Claus 270 P,
42, Friesacher Mario 270

43, Ritter Daniel 265

44, Trautmann Georg 265

45, Trautmann Anton 265
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95.

Missgang Julian
Winkler Gerhard
Kager Robert
Neumann Gerd
Steindorfer Roland
Drieller Daniel
Burgstaller Lukas
Koch Andreas
Deym Max-Joseph
Miillak Alexander
Nemet Domagoj
Sebok Attila
Koniger Simon
Zettel Dominik
Krenn Christoph
Doppler Sascha
Sabler Gernot

Auer Stefan
Grebien Wolfgang
Pendl-Winkler Tanja Maria
Steindorfer Kerstin
Sallegger Michael
Feldkirchner Christian
Derler Kevin

Eder Kevin
Puchegger Christian
Zach Jirgen

Bayer Luca
Rubenthaler Miriam
Sykora Stefan
Grimschitz Gregor
Ginther Manuel
Schmidt Patrick
Buchinger Bastian
Deym Maximilian
Birnstingl Stefan
Rabé Rudolf Gerhard
Uhl Philipp
Rammelmdiller Daniel
Mujahed Yosef
Miiller Gerwin
Deutsch Maximilian
Stiegler Nico

Klaban Johannes
Korak Christian
Haider Thomas
Keim Christoph
Simmer Christoph
Bierbaumer Rene
Brunmaier Daniel

www.isb-shooting.com

265
265
265
260
260
260
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
255
250
250
250
250
245
245
245
245
240
240
240
235
235
235
235
230
230
230
230
225
225
225
220
215
215
215
215
200
200
195
195
195
185
185
175

Seite 2von 13

BISB_SHOOTING

J

Jagerberg,
13. und 14.09.2025



Meisterschaft Schnell und Prazise Jagerberg 13. + 14.09.2025

96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

LNV REWNRE

NNNNMNNNNNNNRRRRRRBRRBR R
Lo NOULEWNEOWLONOOURWNREO

Eder Noreen
Schiirholz Daniel
Miller Martin
Schiirholz Valentin
Lamisch Leo

Linke Richard
Auer Daniel
Hornicek Lukas
Fiala Gerhard

165
165
155
155
140
130
130
115
75

Halbautomat 7,62mm

Schnellfeuer

Luef Richard
Jalitsch Norbert
Gilnther Manuel
Winkler Gerhard
Herold Christian
Zettel Dominik
Auerswald Christian
Gremel Rene
Grebien Wolfgang
Gruber Jakob
Winkler Andreas
Friesacher Mario
Csar Felix
Inselsbacher Manuel
Horvath Karoly
Satzer Hans-Peter
Bayer Christian
Petschounig Sandro
Harhammer Klaus
Rabé Rudolf Gerhard
Derler Kevin
Kloihofer Stefan
Turin Tobias

Miiller Gerwin
Roma Vasile

Miiller Martin
Mujahed Yosef
Schmidt Patrick
Almer Helmut

www.isb-shooting.com

300
295
290
285
280
275
270
265
265
260
255
250
250
250
245
245
235
220
220
205
195
185
170
170
155
150
115
100
90
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Meisterschaft Schnell und Prazise Jagerberg 13. + 14.09.2025

Halbautomat 9mm
Schnellfeuer

1. Fischer Jiirgen 300
2. Rothmayr Jirgen 295
3. Vallant Marvin 295
4. Deutschmann Thomas 295
5. Gremel Rene 290
6. Stermole Michael 290
7. Hertlein Florian 290
8. Ratschiler Martin 290
9. Pichler Markus 285
10. Knaus Roman 285
11. Auerswald Christian 285
12. Scherz Andreas 285
13. Schauer Florian 285
14, Millner Raphael 280
15. Gojdics Kristof 280
16. Luef Richard 280
17. Jalitsch Norbert 280
18. Winkler Gerhard 280
19. Tscheppe Bernd 275
20. Raab Manuel 275
21. Harhammer Renate 275
22. Millner Claus 270
23. Sebok Attila 270
24, Pietsch Martin 270 L @ISB_SHOOTING N
25. Zavadil Leopold 265
26. Weiss Franz 265
27. Klingsbiegl Rudi 250
28. Neumann Gerd 250 ?I
29. Grebien Wolfgang 250
30. Linke Richard 245
31. Gilnther Manuel 245
32. Korner Patrick 240
33. Steindorfer Kerstin 240
34, Harhammer Klaus 240
35. Miller Martin 235
36. Adler Jirgen 235
37. Steindorfer Roland 225
38. Frei Katharina 215
39. Franek Bernhard 205
40. Friesenbichler Barbel 205
41. Hornicek Lukas 180
42, Held Alexander 160
43, Bayer Christian 135
44, Eder Noreen 120
45, Deutscher Reinhard 85
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Deutsch Maximilian
Schlogl Alfred
Miiller Gerwin
Keim Christoph
Schmidt Patrick

Halbautomat Kleinkaliber

Schnellfeuer

Haberl Thomas
Winkler Gerhard
Gojdics Kristof
Eder Noreen
Harhammer Klaus
Harhammer Renate
Sebdk Attila
Schiirholz Daniel
Gremel Rene

Keim Christoph
Thaler-Engel Thomas
Schiirholz Valentin

Pistolenkarabiner
Schnellfeuer

Ratschiler Martin
Deutschmann Thomas
Zavadil Leopold
Cvrcek Nicolaj

Millner Claus
Sallegger Michael
Winkler Gerhard
Auerswald Christian
Dorner Karl

Held Alexander
Reinberger Christoph
Feldkirchner Christian
Gruber Jakob

Gremel Rene
Gamperl Manfred
Puchegger Christian
Schlogl Alfred
Kastner Markus
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290
285
280
275
275
275
275
270
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270
270
265
260
260
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Millner Raphael
Fuchs Michael
Keim Christoph
Lass Maximilian
Pauritsch Ewald
Fuchs Patrick

Sixt Christoph
Grebien Wolfgang
Frei Katharina
Klingbacher Mark Dominic
Sixt Alexander
Herold Christian
Vallant Marvin
Kaufmann Erich
Gruber Ridiger
Eder Noreen
Hofer Paul

Roma Vasile
Reisacher Gilnter

Pistole
Schnellfeuer

Klingsbiegl Rudi
Reinberger Christoph
Luef Richard
Jalitsch Norbert
Dorner Karl
Zavadil Leopold
Kaufmann Erich
Pottinger Manfred
Csar Felix
Koniger Simon
Horvath Phillip
Pietsch Martin
Weiss Franz

Faix Norbert Karl
Friesacher Mario
Keim Christoph
Sykora Stefan
Gremel Rene
Zitz Florian
Bayer Luca
Korner Patrick
Ratschiler Martin

www.isb-shooting.com

250
250
250
245
240
225
220
210
205
205
195
190
180
150
130
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93
80
60

295
290
280
275
260
260
250
250
240
240
240
235
230
220
220
220
215
210
210
200
195
185
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23.
24,
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27.
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29.
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64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.

Gilnther Manuel
Gojdics Kristof
Winkler Gerhard
Burgstaller Lukas
Sixt Alexander
Inselsbacher Manuel

Bierbaumer Andre Sebastian

Sebok Attila

Krenn Christoph
Deutschmann Thomas
Schiirholz Daniel
Pucher Martin
Sandmann Dominik
Schratter Markus
Krassnig Christoph
Fiala Gerhard
Bierbaumer Rene
Buchinger Bastian
Kloihofer Stefan
Almer Helmut
Lamisch Leo

Miiller Martin
Grimschitz Gregor
Keppl Gert
Thaler-Engel Thomas
Bayer Christian
Sallegger Michael
Herold Christian
Satzer Hans-Peter
Bodamer Patrik
Pausch Michaela
Millner Raphael
Platzer Leo
Neumann Gerd
Petschounig Sandro
Schiirholz Valentin
Horvath Karoly
Turin Tobias

Fuchs Michael
Steindorfer Kerstin
Rubenthaler Miriam
Gruber Riidiger
Schlogl Alfred
Riegler Markus
Steindorfer Roland
Petautschnig Otwin
Daniel Maximilian
Rabé Rudolf Gerhard
Stiegler Nico
Cvrcek Nicolaj

www.isb-shooting.com

185
185
185
180
180
180
175
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175
175
175
170
170
170
165
160
160
160
160
155
155
155
145
140
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135
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130
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130
130
130
130
125
120
115
110
105
100
100
100
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1.

Sabler Gernot
Vallant Marvin
Rammelmdiller Daniel
Roma Vasile

Kager Robert

Zettel Dominik
Berger Peter

Haider Thomas
Kirchmann Daniel
Millner Claus
Reisenhofer Manuel
Eder Noreen

Miiller Gerwin
Gruber Jakob
Scherzer Lukas
Friesenbichler Barbel
Sixt Christoph
Mujahed Yosef
Missgang Julian
Klingbacher Mark Dominic
Held Alexander
Klaban Johannes
Zach Jirgen

Uhl Philipp

Hofer Paul

Korak Christian
DrieRler Daniel

90
85
80
80
75
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
60
60
60
55
50
50
45
40
40
40
35
32
30
25

45er- Revoler Speedcup

Linke Richard

Prazision

Deym Max-Joseph

www.isb-shooting.com

65

Halbautomat Kleinkaliber
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Meisterschaft Schnell und Prazise Jagerberg 13. + 14.09.2025

Halbautomat GroRkaliber

Prazision
1. Franek Bernhard 100
2. Puchegger Christian 99
3. Scherz Andreas 99
4. Grimschitz Gregor 98
5. Gremel Rene 98
6. Inselsbacher Manuel 98
7. Winkler Andreas 97
8. Adler Jirgen 97
9. Spes Michael 96
10. Platzer Leo 95
11. Zavadil Leopold 94
12. Csar Felix 94
13. Petautschnig Otwin 93
14. Pendl-Winkler Tanja Maria 92
15. Deutscher Reinhard 89
16. Miiller Martin 89
17. Friesacher Mario 87
18. Bierbaumer Rene 87
19. Lamisch Leo 86
20. Deutsch Maximilian 84 r 1
21. Sandmann Dominik 83 :
22. Burgstaller Lukas 83
23. Horvath Karoly 77
24, Miiller Gerwin 77 ®
25. Deym Maximilian 39 8ISB_SHOOTING
26.  Schmidt Patrick 38 - 4
27. Hornicek Lukas 9
28. Koch Johannes-Paul 8
u]
Sniper Cup
Prazision
1. Pottinger Manfred 100
2. Roman Leonardo 100
3. Schauer Florian 100
4. Korbatits Martin 100
5. Schwarz Gerhard 100
6. Knaus Roman 100
7. Klingsbiegl Rudi 99
8. Kaufmann Erich 98
9. Pietsch Martin 98
10. Gruber Jakob 98
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Almer Luca

Maurer Alexandra
Almer Noah

Fiala Gerhard

Fuchs Michael
Rammelmuiller Daniel
Thaler-Engel Thomas
Miiller Gerwin
Miller Martin

Ordonnanzgewehr
Prazision

Gojdics Kristof
Bayer Christian
Pottinger Manfred
Petschounig Sandro
Miller Gerwin
Sebok Attila

Endt Walter

Miiller Martin

Pistolenkarabiner
Prazision

Friesenbichler Barbel
Schlogl Alfred
Schauer Florian
Vallant Marvin
Weiss Franz
Korbatits Martin
Fuchs Michael
Tscheppe Bernd
Gruber Jakob
Gremel Rene
Herold Christian
Held Alexander
Millner Raphael
Millner Claus

www.isb-shooting.com

97
93
93
92
92
92
89
84
7

96
93
91
90
89
88
79
26

97
96
95
94
94
93
93
92
92
91
91
90
86
82
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Meisterschaft Schnell und Prazise Jagerberg 13. + 14.09.2025

Pistole GroRRkaliber

Prazision

1. Franek Bernhard 96
2. Harhammer Renate 96
3. Spes Michael 92
4. Kaufmann Erich 90
5. Pottinger Manfred 89
6. Gremel Rene 88
7. Jalitsch Norbert 88
8. Pendl-Winkler Tanja Maria 87
9. Maurer Robert 77
10. Haberl Thomas 70
11. Millner Raphael 70
12. Luef Richard 70
13. Rubenthaler Miriam 68
14. Zitz Florian 68
15. Reisacher Glinter 68
16. Burgstaller Lukas 66
17. Deym Max-Joseph 65
18. Weiss Franz 64
19. Friesacher Mario 63
20. Scherz Andreas 63 r '
21. Horvath Karoly 60
22. Millner Claus 58
23. Pausch Michaela 58
24, Koch Johannes-Paul 55 @
25. Gruber Jakob 52 13 e o
26. Thaler-Engel Thomas 51
27. Bayer Christian 50
28. Keppl Gert 50
29. Miiller Martin 49
30. Herold Christian 48
31. Harhammer Klaus 47
32. Vallant Marvin 38
33. Deym Maximilian 32
34, Grimschitz Gregor 31
35. Berger Peter 31
36. Fuchs Michael 30
37. Friesenbichler Barbel 26
38. Held Alexander 8
39. Almer Helmut 7

“5b.shootin®’
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Meisterschaft Schnell und Prazise Jagerberg 13. + 14.09.2025

Revolver GroRkaliber

Prazision
1. Franek Bernhard 94
2. Harhammer Renate 93
3. Neumann Manuel 92
4. Spes Michael 90
5. Pietsch Martin 88
6. Luef Richard 86
7. Kaufmann Erich 84
8. Haberl Thomas 77
9. Held Alexander 76
10. Krenn Christoph 75
11. Sebok Attila 67
12. Fiala Gerhard 66
13. Gojdics Kristof 59
14. Harhammer Klaus 54
15. Thaler-Engel Thomas 47
16. Buchinger Bastian 31
17. Gruber Jakob 16
r 1
FFW Kleinkaliber . ST, )
Prazision
1. Franek Bernhard 97
2. Gremel Rene 89
3. Jalitsch Norbert 86
4. Reisacher Glnter 85
5. Pietsch Martina 84
6. Hartner Florian 77
7. Deym Max-Joseph 66
8. Harhammer Renate 65
9. Fuchs Michael 64
10. Gruber Jakob 62
11. Maurer Alexandra 56
12. Maurer Robert 50
13. Deym Maximilian 40
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Meisterschaft Schnell und Prazise Jagerberg 13. + 14.09.2025

Ordonnanzpistole

Prazision

1. Gremel Rene 76

2. Herold Christian 72

3. Vallant Marvin 39

4. Fuchs Michael 35

5. Millner Raphael 33

6. Bayer Christian 24

7. Miiller Gerwin 14

8. Millner Claus 8

9. Miiller Martin 7

Taschenpistole % ISB @@
Prizisi “Ish.ghootn®’
razision

L Franek Bernhard 89 0 facebook.com/ISB.shooting
2. Gremel Rene 69

3. Pendl-Winkler Tanja Maria 60

4. Eberhard Kurt 52 r 1
5. Csar Felix 50

6. Winkler Andreas 46

7. Herold Christian 32
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